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EVENT 201 Boys 200m IM                        
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Harry BRANCHAM 17 Bassetlaw SS   2:26.49   419     32.48  1:11.04  1:51.64 
2. Oliver VERNON 17 Etwall   2:31.10   381     29.45  1:06.44  1:51.82 
3. Jacob HODKINSON 16 Bassetlaw SS   2:31.91   375     30.86  1:12.89  1:55.23 
  Jamie YAU 16 Etwall  DNC        

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Layne KEYWORTH 15 Bassetlaw SS   2:21.62   463     29.67  1:07.72  1:50.84 
2. Samuel GREEN 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:26.13   422     32.10  1:11.68  1:53.74 
3. Jacob BRIERS 15 Deepings   2:27.03   414     30.93  1:09.85  1:52.26 
4. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:34.81   355     32.56  1:11.45  2:01.42 
5. Ollie TRANMER 15 Eckington   2:35.28   351     33.34  1:14.85  2:00.71 
6. Reuben MEADOWS 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:36.23   345     34.24  1:13.81  2:00.15 
7. Jacob HARNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:38.72   329     34.36  1:13.01  2:02.35 
8. Jack BELL 14 Deepings   2:42.24   308     34.24  1:16.24  2:02.82 
9. Noah DEWSNAP 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:45.13   292     32.80  1:14.27  2:06.89 
10. Noah TOMPKIN 13 Rotherham Mo   2:45.81   289     37.87  1:19.20  2:09.75 
11. Ollie MAUDE 12 Rotherham Mo   2:49.29   271     38.06  1:21.64  2:12.06 
12. Samuel POTTER 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:50.64   265     40.08  1:22.34  2:13.55 
13. Edward ROSE 11 Rotherham Mo   2:54.02   250     38.00  1:21.00  2:14.25 
14. Oliver CLARKE 11 Deepings   3:02.03   218     40.70  1:26.67  2:19.91 
15. Corey HESELTINE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:04.95   208  - - - 
16. Noah LODGE 12 Eckington   3:05.86   205  - - - 
17. William FINNIE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:07.67   199  - - - 
18. Frederick WILLIAMS 11 Eckington   3:09.52   193  - - - 
19. Luca ROYLE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:36.40   130     49.98  1:46.57  2:48.10 
20. Toby BROWN 11 Deepings   3:39.90   123  - - - 
21. Brendan THOMPSON 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:40.37   123  - - - 
22. Valentine STANILAND 10 Rotherham Mo   3:48.65   110     45.77  1:45.85  2:54.72 
  Joseph LAW 13 Etwall  DQ 4 4           
  Oscar PARKINSON 11 Etwall  DQ 6 4           

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Valentine STANILAND 10 Rotherham Mo   3:48.65   110     45.77  1:45.85  2:54.72 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Edward ROSE 11 Rotherham Mo   2:54.02   250     38.00  1:21.00  2:14.25 
2. Oliver CLARKE 11 Deepings   3:02.03   218     40.70  1:26.67  2:19.91 
3. Corey HESELTINE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:04.95   208  - - - 
4. William FINNIE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:07.67   199  - - - 
5. Frederick WILLIAMS 11 Eckington   3:09.52   193  - - - 
6. Luca ROYLE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:36.40   130     49.98  1:46.57  2:48.10 
7. Toby BROWN 11 Deepings   3:39.90   123  - - - 
8. Brendan THOMPSON 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:40.37   123  - - - 
  Oscar PARKINSON 11 Etwall  DQ 6 4           

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Noah DEWSNAP 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:45.13   292     32.80  1:14.27  2:06.89 
2. Ollie MAUDE 12 Rotherham Mo   2:49.29   271     38.06  1:21.64  2:12.06 
3. Noah LODGE 12 Eckington   3:05.86   205  - - - 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Samuel GREEN 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:26.13   422     32.10  1:11.68  1:53.74 
2. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:34.81   355     32.56  1:11.45  2:01.42 
3. Reuben MEADOWS 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:36.23   345     34.24  1:13.81  2:00.15 
4. Jacob HARNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:38.72   329     34.36  1:13.01  2:02.35 
5. Noah TOMPKIN 13 Rotherham Mo   2:45.81   289     37.87  1:19.20  2:09.75 
  Joseph LAW 13 Etwall  DQ 4 4           

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Jack BELL 14 Deepings   2:42.24   308     34.24  1:16.24  2:02.82 
2. Samuel POTTER 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:50.64   265     40.08  1:22.34  2:13.55 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Layne KEYWORTH 15 Bassetlaw SS   2:21.62   463     29.67  1:07.72  1:50.84 
2. Jacob BRIERS 15 Deepings   2:27.03   414     30.93  1:09.85  1:52.26 
3. Ollie TRANMER 15 Eckington   2:35.28   351     33.34  1:14.85  2:00.71 

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Layne KEYWORTH 15 Bassetlaw SS   2:21.62   463     29.67  1:07.72  1:50.84 
2. Samuel GREEN 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:26.13   422     32.10  1:11.68  1:53.74 
3. Jacob BRIERS 15 Deepings   2:27.03   414     30.93  1:09.85  1:52.26 
4. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:34.81   355     32.56  1:11.45  2:01.42 
5. Ollie TRANMER 15 Eckington   2:35.28   351     33.34  1:14.85  2:00.71 
6. Reuben MEADOWS 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:36.23   345     34.24  1:13.81  2:00.15 
7. Jacob HARNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:38.72   329     34.36  1:13.01  2:02.35 
8. Jack BELL 14 Deepings   2:42.24   308     34.24  1:16.24  2:02.82 
9. Noah DEWSNAP 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:45.13   292     32.80  1:14.27  2:06.89 
10. Noah TOMPKIN 13 Rotherham Mo   2:45.81   289     37.87  1:19.20  2:09.75 
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11. Ollie MAUDE 12 Rotherham Mo   2:49.29   271     38.06  1:21.64  2:12.06 
12. Samuel POTTER 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:50.64   265     40.08  1:22.34  2:13.55 
13. Edward ROSE 11 Rotherham Mo   2:54.02   250     38.00  1:21.00  2:14.25 
14. Oliver CLARKE 11 Deepings   3:02.03   218     40.70  1:26.67  2:19.91 
15. Corey HESELTINE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:04.95   208  - - - 
16. Noah LODGE 12 Eckington   3:05.86   205  - - - 
17. William FINNIE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:07.67   199  - - - 
18. Frederick WILLIAMS 11 Eckington   3:09.52   193  - - - 
19. Luca ROYLE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:36.40   130     49.98  1:46.57  2:48.10 
20. Toby BROWN 11 Deepings   3:39.90   123  - - - 
21. Brendan THOMPSON 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:40.37   123  - - - 
22. Valentine STANILAND 10 Rotherham Mo   3:48.65   110     45.77  1:45.85  2:54.72 
  Joseph LAW 13 Etwall  DQ 4 4           
  Oscar PARKINSON 11 Etwall  DQ 6 4           

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Jacob HODKINSON 16 Bassetlaw SS   2:31.91   375     30.86  1:12.89  1:55.23 
  Jamie YAU 16 Etwall  DNC        

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Harry BRANCHAM 17 Bassetlaw SS   2:26.49   419     32.48  1:11.04  1:51.64 
2. Oliver VERNON 17 Etwall   2:31.10   381     29.45  1:06.44  1:51.82 
3. Jacob HODKINSON 16 Bassetlaw SS   2:31.91   375     30.86  1:12.89  1:55.23 
  Jamie YAU 16 Etwall  DNC        

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Harry BRANCHAM 17 Bassetlaw SS   2:26.49   419     32.48  1:11.04  1:51.64 
2. Oliver VERNON 17 Etwall   2:31.10   381     29.45  1:06.44  1:51.82 
 

EVENT 202 Girls 200m IM                       
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Molly BRIERS 17 Deepings   3:02.41   298     37.93  1:22.14  2:20.07 

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Imogen HOWITT 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:37.68   461     34.03  1:12.25  2:01.31 
2. Emily WEBB 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:39.44   446     35.83  1:18.39  2:03.32 
3. Evie LILLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:42.87   418     34.80  1:19.34  2:05.45 
4. Isabelle MCCORKELL 15 Gainsborough   2:45.15   401     37.10  1:16.82  2:08.43 
5. Isobelle RAFFERTY 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:46.18   394     35.94  1:17.42  2:07.47 
6. Corey FARLEY 14 Deepings   2:46.43   392     34.16  1:14.22  2:08.42 
7. Iona WATSON 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.55   384     37.83  1:21.50  2:09.74 
8. Tate FOX 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.68   383     36.61  1:18.44  2:10.77 
9. Lily PASHLEY 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:48.99   374     35.97  1:19.07  2:11.06 
10. Stansie CROWE 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:49.89   369     36.14  1:17.88  2:10.93 
11. Charlotte LAMB 15 Etwall   2:52.03   355     38.48  1:20.03  2:14.00 
12. Charlotte JENKINSON 13 Deepings   2:53.20   348     37.01  1:20.03  2:17.67 
13. Isla STOCKLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:55.81   333     39.67  1:21.55  2:16.47 
14. Aimee ALY-WESTON 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:55.86   332     38.65  1:22.62  2:16.49 
15. Molly HAMBLEN 14 Etwall   2:56.13   331     37.02  1:21.33  2:15.80 
16. Isabella REYNOLDS 13 Deepings   2:56.37   329     39.90  1:23.61  2:16.91 
17. Ava CRANFIELD 13 Eckington   2:57.11   325     39.75  1:26.02  2:15.77 
18. Blythe RATCLIFFE 12 Etwall   2:57.26   324     39.36  1:23.68  2:15.91 
19. Eva WILLIAMS 13 Eckington   2:57.81   321     37.40  1:22.56  2:17.58 
20. Eve TAYLOR 13 Rotherham Mo   2:57.83   321     40.07  1:24.35  2:18.09 
21. Yasmin BELL 11 Rotherham Mo   2:58.17   319     38.89  1:22.74  2:18.47 
22. Sophie GREGORY 15 Etwall   2:58.21   319     38.52  1:24.94  2:19.23 
23. Bronte EASEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.14   314     42.46  1:25.65  2:18.84 
24. Christabella TURNER 15 Eckington   3:01.44   302     39.24  1:26.75  2:19.40 
25. Lauren MCMANUS 15 Eckington   3:06.27   279     39.19  1:27.45  2:22.97 
26. Keziah UCHEGBU 12 Rotherham Mo   3:06.87   277     38.14  1:25.06  2:22.21 
27. Amelia FINNIE 12 Rotherham Mo   3:06.89   277     39.77  1:25.90  2:23.88 
28. Eve MONAGHAN 12 Bassetlaw SS   3:10.61   261     38.84  1:28.19  2:27.85 
29. Chloe BOND 13 Etwall   3:10.83   260     43.10  1:31.35  2:29.49 
30. Emma DEEKS 12 Rotherham Mo   3:12.29   254     45.61  1:34.64  2:29.72 
31. Olivia THORPE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:13.74   248     41.97  1:35.28  2:32.42 
32. Isla BUNN 13 Etwall   3:14.53   245     45.29  1:35.22  2:30.93 
33. Lucy JENKINSON 11 Deepings   3:14.68   245     43.61  1:33.23  2:30.49 
34. Alice TORRY 14 Eckington   3:15.72   241     41.80 -  2:31.70 
35. Isla-Rose WILDISH 9 Bassetlaw SS   3:16.54   238     44.39  1:33.46  2:31.83 
36. Carly SILKSTONE 13 Rotherham Mo   3:18.84   230     45.20  1:32.93  2:34.06 
37. Mobisade ADEWUMI 9 Rotherham Mo   3:19.00   229     39.77  1:29.43  2:34.24 
38. Holly DEEKS 14 Rotherham Mo   3:21.67   220     40.15  1:29.63  2:34.53 
39. Olivia KING 11 Deepings   3:24.67   211     45.42  1:40.41  2:39.23 
40. Kiranjit CHAHAL 12 Rotherham Mo   3:26.05   206     45.73  1:36.10  2:40.06 
41. Jessica COLE 11 Eckington   3:28.21   200   1:39.58 -  2:41.45 
42. Scarlett ANDERSON 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:28.57   199   1:43.84 -  2:42.79 
43. Brooke TORRY 11 Eckington   3:34.55   183     51.21  1:42.37  2:49.35 
44. Emily GOODACRE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:37.48   175     49.26  1:43.56  2:47.34 
45. India ROSS 9 Rotherham Mo   3:40.55   168     51.76  1:48.29  2:51.29 
46. Rosie JONES 12 Deepings   3:40.88   167     51.75  1:49.09  2:52.80 
47. Eva ROLFE 12 Eckington   3:41.12   167     49.48  1:48.00  2:51.47 
48. Charlotte VERNON 13 Etwall   3:44.31   160     49.17  1:43.33  2:53.83 
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49. Francesca OLDALE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:47.54   153     56.00  1:50.98  2:51.81 
50. Erin WILLIAMS 14 Eckington   3:56.19   137     56.05  1:57.66  3:05.00 
  Lilia HART 11 Eckington  DNC        
  Poppy GOODACRE 13 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        
  Melody HART 15 Eckington  DNC        
  Amelia THOMPSON 11 Rotherham Mo  DQ 83             
  Chloe ASHCROFT 9 Bassetlaw SS  DQ 91             

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Isla-Rose WILDISH 9 Bassetlaw SS   3:16.54   238     44.39  1:33.46  2:31.83 
2. Mobisade ADEWUMI 9 Rotherham Mo   3:19.00   229     39.77  1:29.43  2:34.24 
3. Scarlett ANDERSON 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:28.57   199   1:43.84 -  2:42.79 
4. India ROSS 9 Rotherham Mo   3:40.55   168     51.76  1:48.29  2:51.29 
  Chloe ASHCROFT 9 Bassetlaw SS  DQ 91             

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Imogen HOWITT 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:37.68   461     34.03  1:12.25  2:01.31 
2. Isla STOCKLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:55.81   333     39.67  1:21.55  2:16.47 
3. Yasmin BELL 11 Rotherham Mo   2:58.17   319     38.89  1:22.74  2:18.47 
4. Bronte EASEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.14   314     42.46  1:25.65  2:18.84 
5. Olivia THORPE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:13.74   248     41.97  1:35.28  2:32.42 
6. Lucy JENKINSON 11 Deepings   3:14.68   245     43.61  1:33.23  2:30.49 
7. Olivia KING 11 Deepings   3:24.67   211     45.42  1:40.41  2:39.23 
8. Jessica COLE 11 Eckington   3:28.21   200   1:39.58 -  2:41.45 
9. Brooke TORRY 11 Eckington   3:34.55   183     51.21  1:42.37  2:49.35 
10. Emily GOODACRE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:37.48   175     49.26  1:43.56  2:47.34 
11. Francesca OLDALE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:47.54   153     56.00  1:50.98  2:51.81 
  Lilia HART 11 Eckington  DNC        
  Amelia THOMPSON 11 Rotherham Mo  DQ 83             

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Isobelle RAFFERTY 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:46.18   394     35.94  1:17.42  2:07.47 
2. Tate FOX 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.68   383     36.61  1:18.44  2:10.77 
3. Lily PASHLEY 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:48.99   374     35.97  1:19.07  2:11.06 
4. Stansie CROWE 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:49.89   369     36.14  1:17.88  2:10.93 
5. Blythe RATCLIFFE 12 Etwall   2:57.26   324     39.36  1:23.68  2:15.91 
6. Keziah UCHEGBU 12 Rotherham Mo   3:06.87   277     38.14  1:25.06  2:22.21 
7. Amelia FINNIE 12 Rotherham Mo   3:06.89   277     39.77  1:25.90  2:23.88 
8. Eve MONAGHAN 12 Bassetlaw SS   3:10.61   261     38.84  1:28.19  2:27.85 
9. Emma DEEKS 12 Rotherham Mo   3:12.29   254     45.61  1:34.64  2:29.72 
10. Kiranjit CHAHAL 12 Rotherham Mo   3:26.05   206     45.73  1:36.10  2:40.06 
11. Rosie JONES 12 Deepings   3:40.88   167     51.75  1:49.09  2:52.80 
12. Eva ROLFE 12 Eckington   3:41.12   167     49.48  1:48.00  2:51.47 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Charlotte JENKINSON 13 Deepings   2:53.20   348     37.01  1:20.03  2:17.67 
2. Aimee ALY-WESTON 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:55.86   332     38.65  1:22.62  2:16.49 
3. Isabella REYNOLDS 13 Deepings   2:56.37   329     39.90  1:23.61  2:16.91 
4. Ava CRANFIELD 13 Eckington   2:57.11   325     39.75  1:26.02  2:15.77 
5. Eva WILLIAMS 13 Eckington   2:57.81   321     37.40  1:22.56  2:17.58 
6. Eve TAYLOR 13 Rotherham Mo   2:57.83   321     40.07  1:24.35  2:18.09 
7. Chloe BOND 13 Etwall   3:10.83   260     43.10  1:31.35  2:29.49 
8. Isla BUNN 13 Etwall   3:14.53   245     45.29  1:35.22  2:30.93 
9. Carly SILKSTONE 13 Rotherham Mo   3:18.84   230     45.20  1:32.93  2:34.06 
10. Charlotte VERNON 13 Etwall   3:44.31   160     49.17  1:43.33  2:53.83 
  Poppy GOODACRE 13 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Emily WEBB 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:39.44   446     35.83  1:18.39  2:03.32 
2. Evie LILLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:42.87   418     34.80  1:19.34  2:05.45 
3. Corey FARLEY 14 Deepings   2:46.43   392     34.16  1:14.22  2:08.42 
4. Iona WATSON 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.55   384     37.83  1:21.50  2:09.74 
5. Molly HAMBLEN 14 Etwall   2:56.13   331     37.02  1:21.33  2:15.80 
6. Alice TORRY 14 Eckington   3:15.72   241     41.80 -  2:31.70 
7. Holly DEEKS 14 Rotherham Mo   3:21.67   220     40.15  1:29.63  2:34.53 
8. Erin WILLIAMS 14 Eckington   3:56.19   137     56.05  1:57.66  3:05.00 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Isabelle MCCORKELL 15 Gainsborough   2:45.15   401     37.10  1:16.82  2:08.43 
2. Charlotte LAMB 15 Etwall   2:52.03   355     38.48  1:20.03  2:14.00 
3. Sophie GREGORY 15 Etwall   2:58.21   319     38.52  1:24.94  2:19.23 
4. Christabella TURNER 15 Eckington   3:01.44   302     39.24  1:26.75  2:19.40 
5. Lauren MCMANUS 15 Eckington   3:06.27   279     39.19  1:27.45  2:22.97 
  Melody HART 15 Eckington  DNC        

15 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Imogen HOWITT 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:37.68   461     34.03  1:12.25  2:01.31 
2. Emily WEBB 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:39.44   446     35.83  1:18.39  2:03.32 
3. Evie LILLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:42.87   418     34.80  1:19.34  2:05.45 
4. Isabelle MCCORKELL 15 Gainsborough   2:45.15   401     37.10  1:16.82  2:08.43 
5. Isobelle RAFFERTY 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:46.18   394     35.94  1:17.42  2:07.47 
6. Corey FARLEY 14 Deepings   2:46.43   392     34.16  1:14.22  2:08.42 
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7. Iona WATSON 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.55   384     37.83  1:21.50  2:09.74 
8. Tate FOX 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:47.68   383     36.61  1:18.44  2:10.77 
9. Lily PASHLEY 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:48.99   374     35.97  1:19.07  2:11.06 
10. Stansie CROWE 12 Bassetlaw SS   2:49.89   369     36.14  1:17.88  2:10.93 
11. Charlotte LAMB 15 Etwall   2:52.03   355     38.48  1:20.03  2:14.00 
12. Charlotte JENKINSON 13 Deepings   2:53.20   348     37.01  1:20.03  2:17.67 
13. Isla STOCKLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:55.81   333     39.67  1:21.55  2:16.47 
14. Aimee ALY-WESTON 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:55.86   332     38.65  1:22.62  2:16.49 
15. Molly HAMBLEN 14 Etwall   2:56.13   331     37.02  1:21.33  2:15.80 
16. Isabella REYNOLDS 13 Deepings   2:56.37   329     39.90  1:23.61  2:16.91 
17. Ava CRANFIELD 13 Eckington   2:57.11   325     39.75  1:26.02  2:15.77 
18. Blythe RATCLIFFE 12 Etwall   2:57.26   324     39.36  1:23.68  2:15.91 
19. Eva WILLIAMS 13 Eckington   2:57.81   321     37.40  1:22.56  2:17.58 
20. Eve TAYLOR 13 Rotherham Mo   2:57.83   321     40.07  1:24.35  2:18.09 
21. Yasmin BELL 11 Rotherham Mo   2:58.17   319     38.89  1:22.74  2:18.47 
22. Sophie GREGORY 15 Etwall   2:58.21   319     38.52  1:24.94  2:19.23 
23. Bronte EASEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   2:59.14   314     42.46  1:25.65  2:18.84 
24. Christabella TURNER 15 Eckington   3:01.44   302     39.24  1:26.75  2:19.40 
25. Lauren MCMANUS 15 Eckington   3:06.27   279     39.19  1:27.45  2:22.97 
26. Keziah UCHEGBU 12 Rotherham Mo   3:06.87   277     38.14  1:25.06  2:22.21 
27. Amelia FINNIE 12 Rotherham Mo   3:06.89   277     39.77  1:25.90  2:23.88 
28. Eve MONAGHAN 12 Bassetlaw SS   3:10.61   261     38.84  1:28.19  2:27.85 
29. Chloe BOND 13 Etwall   3:10.83   260     43.10  1:31.35  2:29.49 
30. Emma DEEKS 12 Rotherham Mo   3:12.29   254     45.61  1:34.64  2:29.72 
31. Olivia THORPE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:13.74   248     41.97  1:35.28  2:32.42 
32. Isla BUNN 13 Etwall   3:14.53   245     45.29  1:35.22  2:30.93 
33. Lucy JENKINSON 11 Deepings   3:14.68   245     43.61  1:33.23  2:30.49 
34. Alice TORRY 14 Eckington   3:15.72   241     41.80 -  2:31.70 
35. Isla-Rose WILDISH 9 Bassetlaw SS   3:16.54   238     44.39  1:33.46  2:31.83 
36. Carly SILKSTONE 13 Rotherham Mo   3:18.84   230     45.20  1:32.93  2:34.06 
37. Mobisade ADEWUMI 9 Rotherham Mo   3:19.00   229     39.77  1:29.43  2:34.24 
38. Holly DEEKS 14 Rotherham Mo   3:21.67   220     40.15  1:29.63  2:34.53 
39. Olivia KING 11 Deepings   3:24.67   211     45.42  1:40.41  2:39.23 
40. Kiranjit CHAHAL 12 Rotherham Mo   3:26.05   206     45.73  1:36.10  2:40.06 
41. Jessica COLE 11 Eckington   3:28.21   200   1:39.58 -  2:41.45 
42. Scarlett ANDERSON 10 Bassetlaw SS   3:28.57   199   1:43.84 -  2:42.79 
43. Brooke TORRY 11 Eckington   3:34.55   183     51.21  1:42.37  2:49.35 
44. Emily GOODACRE 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:37.48   175     49.26  1:43.56  2:47.34 
45. India ROSS 9 Rotherham Mo   3:40.55   168     51.76  1:48.29  2:51.29 
46. Rosie JONES 12 Deepings   3:40.88   167     51.75  1:49.09  2:52.80 
47. Eva ROLFE 12 Eckington   3:41.12   167     49.48  1:48.00  2:51.47 
48. Charlotte VERNON 13 Etwall   3:44.31   160     49.17  1:43.33  2:53.83 
49. Francesca OLDALE 11 Rotherham Mo   3:47.54   153     56.00  1:50.98  2:51.81 
50. Erin WILLIAMS 14 Eckington   3:56.19   137     56.05  1:57.66  3:05.00 
  Lilia HART 11 Eckington  DNC        
  Poppy GOODACRE 13 Bassetlaw SS  DNC        
  Melody HART 15 Eckington  DNC        
  Amelia THOMPSON 11 Rotherham Mo  DQ 83             
  Chloe ASHCROFT 9 Bassetlaw SS  DQ 91             

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Molly BRIERS 17 Deepings   3:02.41   298     37.93  1:22.14  2:20.07 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Molly BRIERS 17 Deepings   3:02.41   298     37.93  1:22.14  2:20.07 
 

EVENT 203 Boys 200m Backstroke                

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Edward ROSE 11 Rotherham Mo   2:45.94   257     38.88  1:21.56  2:04.93 
2. Brendan THOMPSON 11 Bassetlaw SS   3:26.36   134     51.14  1:44.47  2:37.87 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Noah SKINNER 12 Deepings   2:51.78   232     41.21  1:25.82  2:10.62 
  Noah LODGE 12 Eckington  DQ 65             

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:26.19   377     34.96  1:12.94  1:50.83 
2. Jacob HARNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:36.80   305     38.13  1:18.61  1:59.14 
3. Reuben MEADOWS 13 Bassetlaw SS   2:37.52   301     38.10  1:18.62  1:59.38 
4. James THOMAS 13 Gainsborough   2:41.19   281     38.53  1:20.39  2:02.46 
5. Noah TOMPKIN 13 Rotherham Mo   2:42.45   274     38.81  1:19.95  2:01.76 
6. Joseph LAW 13 Etwall   3:17.80   152     45.35  1:36.51  2:29.02 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Oliver SHEPHERD 14 Deepings   2:36.30   308     38.08  1:17.52  1:57.27 
2. Jack BELL 14 Deepings   2:36.69   306     36.86  1:17.04  1:57.87 
3. Samuel POTTER 14 Bassetlaw SS   2:48.52   246     39.41  1:22.60  2:06.61 
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17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Oliver VERNON 17 Etwall   2:38.94   293     36.23  1:16.07 - 
 

EVENT 204 Girls 100m Breaststroke             
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Mobisade ADEWUMI 9 Rotherham Mo   1:49.62   184     52.31 
2. Hope HAMMERTON 10 Rotherham Mo   1:53.52   165     51.16 
3. Isla-Rose WILDISH 9 Bassetlaw SS   1:54.04   163     54.53 
4. Scarlett ANDERSON 10 Bassetlaw SS   1:58.75   144     54.90 
5. Leila MARANDI 9 Bassetlaw SS   1:59.02   143     57.62 
6. Evie DAVIES 10 Deepings   2:00.84   137     55.73 
7. Chloe ASHCROFT 9 Bassetlaw SS   2:01.40   135     57.07 
8. Eden HAMMERTON 10 Rotherham Mo   2:07.43   117   1:00.00 
  Mia LEIGHTON 10 Rotherham Mo  DNC      
  India ROSS 9 Rotherham Mo  DNC      
  Zoe ALY-WESTON 9 Bassetlaw SS  DQ 73           
  Harriet MEADOWS 10 Bassetlaw SS  DQ 76           

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Bronte EASEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   1:36.52   269     47.71 
2. Ella HE 11 Gainsborough   1:43.99   215     48.63 
3. Isla STOCKLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   1:44.20   214     50.60 
4. Lucy JENKINSON 11 Deepings   1:45.54   206     49.70 
5. Isabelle TOWN 11 Eckington   1:47.46   195     51.63 
6. Olivia KING 11 Deepings   1:48.11   191     50.55 
7. Olivia THORPE 11 Rotherham Mo   1:49.26   185     50.84 
8. Francesca OLDALE 11 Rotherham Mo   1:53.46   166     53.72 
9. Jessica COLE 11 Eckington   1:55.18   158     57.16 
10. Brooke TORRY 11 Eckington   2:06.45   119   1:01.47 
  Lilia HART 11 Eckington  DNC      

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Lily PASHLEY 12 Bassetlaw SS   1:33.21   299     43.80 
2. Emma DEEKS 12 Rotherham Mo   1:38.14   256     47.06 
3. Keziah UCHEGBU 12 Rotherham Mo   1:39.02   249     45.40 
4. Amelia FINNIE 12 Rotherham Mo   1:42.40   225     48.90 
5. Eve MONAGHAN 12 Bassetlaw SS   1:47.78   193     50.62 
6. Kiranjit CHAHAL 12 Rotherham Mo   1:50.51   179     51.71 
7. Rosie JONES 12 Deepings   1:58.98   143     56.85 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Isla O'CONNOR 13 Bassetlaw SS   1:25.19   392     40.85 
2. Ava CRANFIELD 13 Eckington   1:26.53   374     40.73 
3. Abigail BETTS 13 Bassetlaw SS   1:32.21   309     43.81 
4. Poppy GOODACRE 13 Bassetlaw SS   1:33.02   301     44.48 
5. Eve TAYLOR 13 Rotherham Mo   1:35.42   279     45.12 
6. Isla BUNN 13 Etwall   1:38.10   256     45.94 
7. Isabella REYNOLDS 13 Deepings   1:39.69   244     47.41 
8. Carly SILKSTONE 13 Rotherham Mo   1:49.00   187     50.29 
  Grace ROBERTS 13 Gainsborough  DNC      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Emily WEBB 14 Bassetlaw SS   1:21.70   444     38.12 
2. Evie LILLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS   1:24.22   405     39.94 
3. Iona WATSON 14 Bassetlaw SS   1:28.12   354     41.97 
4. Olivia COOKE 14 Etwall   1:35.99   274     45.62 
5. Holly DEEKS 14 Rotherham Mo   1:37.50   261     45.98 
6. Alice TORRY 14 Eckington   1:50.06   181     52.83 
7. Maya HUNDAL 14 Etwall   1:54.82   160     54.30 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Sophie GREGORY 15 Etwall   1:34.97   283     45.25 
2. Christabella TURNER 15 Eckington   1:36.95   266     44.98 
3. Charlotte LAMB 15 Etwall   1:37.31   263     45.62 
4. Lauren MCMANUS 15 Eckington   1:39.10   249     45.13 
  Melody HART 15 Eckington  DNC      

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Tiegan GRAY 16 Gainsborough   1:20.27   468     37.01 
2. Ruby CREDLAND 16 Bassetlaw SS   1:25.28   390     40.71 
3. Darcie WILLIS 16 Eckington   1:32.49   306     41.74 
4. Isobel JOHNSON 16 Eckington   1:39.63   245     46.50 
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EVENT 205 Boys 50m Breaststroke               

09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. William NEWMAN-CARTER 10 Bassetlaw SS     50.26   122  
2. Alfred FARR 9 Rotherham Mo     51.61   112  
3. Oscar DURHAM 10 Bassetlaw SS     53.99   98  
4. Adomas RUDYS 9 Bassetlaw SS     55.06   93  
5. Oliver LAW 10 Etwall     56.64   85  
6. Elijah SENDALL 10 Rotherham Mo     58.76   76  
7. Valentine STANILAND 10 Rotherham Mo     59.69   73  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Oliver CLARKE 11 Deepings     42.97   195  
2. Brayden LEE 11 Etwall     44.68   174  
3. Corey HESELTINE 11 Bassetlaw SS     45.65   163  
4. Edward ROSE 11 Rotherham Mo     45.78   161  
5. Tudor BRINDUSE 11 Rotherham Mo     46.95   150  
6. William FINNIE 11 Rotherham Mo     47.51   144  
7. Oscar PARKINSON 11 Etwall     50.06   123  
8. Luca ROYLE 11 Rotherham Mo     51.21   115  
9. Toby BROWN 11 Deepings     52.15   109  
10. Hector WELLINGS 11 Rotherham Mo     55.68   89  
11. Brendan THOMPSON 11 Bassetlaw SS     57.62   81  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Noah SKINNER 12 Deepings     41.84   212  
2. Benjamin ASTON 12 Etwall     41.87   211  
3. Noah DEWSNAP 12 Bassetlaw SS     42.61   200  
4. Oscar HARDY 12 Etwall     48.45   136  
5. Xander ARBON 12 Bassetlaw SS     48.96   132  
6. Noah LODGE 12 Eckington     49.34   129  
7. Thomas BULLEN 12 Etwall     52.47   107  
  Alfie Blake HESELTINE 12 Bassetlaw SS  DNC     
  Jack DUNN 12 Etwall  DQ 76          

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Reuben MEADOWS 13 Bassetlaw SS     37.17   302  
2. Harry DENWOOD 13 Rotherham Mo     40.93   226  
3. Jacob HARNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS     44.10   181  
4. Boris DEBENHAM 13 Eckington     44.96   170  
5. Kieron TOMS 13 Deepings     45.06   169  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Oliver SHEPHERD 14 Deepings     39.76   247  
2. Samuel POTTER 14 Bassetlaw SS     43.11   193  

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Layne KEYWORTH 15 Bassetlaw SS     32.85   438  
2. Jacob BRIERS 15 Deepings     36.17   328  
3. Ollie TRANMER 15 Eckington     36.68   314  

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Jacob HODKINSON 16 Bassetlaw SS     31.29   506  
2. Harrison DEEKS 16 Rotherham Mo     37.08   304  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Oliver VERNON 17 Etwall     34.76   369  
2. Benjamin KADOCH 17 Etwall     36.36   323  
3. Harry NEWMAN 17 Deepings     36.63   316  
 

EVENT 206 Girls 100m Backstroke               
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Summer WOODCOCK 9 Bassetlaw SS   1:28.34   239     43.54 
2. Mobisade ADEWUMI 9 Rotherham Mo   1:32.66   207     45.21 
3. Harriet MEADOWS 10 Bassetlaw SS   1:35.46   190     46.91 
4. Evie DAVIES 10 Deepings   1:38.79   171  - 
5. Scarlett ANDERSON 10 Bassetlaw SS   1:43.68   148     50.79 
6. India ROSS 9 Rotherham Mo   1:44.19   146     50.45 
7. Leila MARANDI 9 Bassetlaw SS   1:50.84   121     54.46 
8. Hope HAMMERTON 10 Rotherham Mo   1:52.51   116     56.81 
9. Eden HAMMERTON 10 Rotherham Mo   2:02.93   89     57.83 
  Mia LEIGHTON 10 Rotherham Mo  DNC      

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Imogen HOWITT 11 Bassetlaw SS   1:11.69   448     34.60 
2. Bronte EASEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   1:22.23   297     40.28 
3. Isla STOCKLEY 11 Bassetlaw SS   1:22.98   289     40.29 
4. Olivia KING 11 Deepings   1:37.07   180     47.60 
5. Jessica COLE 11 Eckington   1:38.89   171     49.89 
6. Brooke TORRY 11 Eckington   1:39.97   165     49.22 
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7. Isabelle TOWN 11 Eckington   1:40.66   162     49.57 
8. Amelia THOMPSON 11 Rotherham Mo   1:40.98   160     47.50 
9. Emily GOODACRE 11 Bassetlaw SS   1:41.23   159     47.90 
10. Francesca OLDALE 11 Rotherham Mo   1:47.52   133     52.68 
  Lilia HART 11 Eckington  DNC      
  Ella HE 11 Gainsborough  DQ 64           

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Stansie CROWE 12 Bassetlaw SS   1:15.23   388     36.12 
2. Tate FOX 12 Bassetlaw SS   1:17.37   357     38.02 
3. Amelia FINNIE 12 Rotherham Mo   1:30.35   224     44.04 
4. Kiranjit CHAHAL 12 Rotherham Mo   1:33.81   200     44.96 
5. Eva ROLFE 12 Eckington   1:41.62   157     49.17 
6. Rosie JONES 12 Deepings   1:47.67   132     52.89 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Charlotte JENKINSON 13 Deepings   1:17.54   354     37.35 
2. Abigail BETTS 13 Bassetlaw SS   1:21.23   308     40.34 
3. Eva WILLIAMS 13 Eckington   1:21.49   305     39.61 
4. Eve TAYLOR 13 Rotherham Mo   1:21.50   305     40.13 
5. Isabella REYNOLDS 13 Deepings   1:21.83   301     40.23 
6. Aimee ALY-WESTON 13 Bassetlaw SS   1:21.94   300     39.59 
7. Ava CRANFIELD 13 Eckington   1:23.75   281     41.30 
8. Carly SILKSTONE 13 Rotherham Mo   1:24.69   272     41.61 
9. Chloe BOND 13 Etwall   1:28.49   238     42.88 
10. Charlotte VERNON 13 Etwall   1:37.93   176     47.65 
  Grace ROBERTS 13 Gainsborough  DNC      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Corey FARLEY 14 Deepings   1:15.45   385     36.29 
2. Molly HAMBLEN 14 Etwall   1:19.92   323     38.79 
3. Olivia COOKE 14 Etwall   1:25.78   262     40.47 
4. Alice TORRY 14 Eckington   1:26.84   252     42.81 
5. Maya HUNDAL 14 Etwall   1:54.19   111     56.60 
  Neve LYNCH 14 Rotherham Mo  DNC      

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Isabelle MCCORKELL 15 Gainsborough   1:12.89   427     35.50 
2. Charlotte LAMB 15 Etwall   1:17.53   354     38.48 
  Melody HART 15 Eckington  DNC      

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Rachel WEBB 16 Bassetlaw SS   1:06.02   574     31.76 
2. Ruby CREDLAND 16 Bassetlaw SS   1:10.54   471     34.70 
3. Isobel JOHNSON 16 Eckington   1:20.94   311     39.12 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Molly BRIERS 17 Deepings   1:19.60   327     37.66 
2. Julia MORTON 18 Etwall   1:22.28   296     38.68 
 

EVENT 207 Boys 100m Butterfly                 
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Valentine STANILAND 10 Rotherham Mo   1:45.35   93     46.19 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Edward ROSE 11 Rotherham Mo   1:25.30   175     40.00 
2. Frederick WILLIAMS 11 Eckington   1:25.33   175     40.47 
3. William FINNIE 11 Rotherham Mo   1:30.34   147     41.30 
4. Oliver CLARKE 11 Deepings   1:33.98   131     43.98 
5. Oscar PARKINSON 11 Etwall   1:41.76   103     46.47 
6. Luca ROYLE 11 Rotherham Mo   1:51.15   79     49.74 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Noah DEWSNAP 12 Bassetlaw SS   1:10.02   317     32.33 
2. Noah LODGE 12 Eckington   1:29.35   152     41.92 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Samuel GREEN 13 Bassetlaw SS   1:05.68   384     31.04 
2. Reuben MEADOWS 13 Bassetlaw SS   1:18.46   225     36.18 
3. Jacob HARNESS 13 Bassetlaw SS   1:19.90   213     38.02 
4. James THOMAS 13 Gainsborough   1:24.77   179     39.24 
  Jack HATCH 13 Gainsborough  DNC      
  Kieron TOMS 13 Deepings  DQ 82           

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Oliver SHEPHERD 14 Deepings   1:12.95   280     34.45 
2. Jack BELL 14 Deepings   1:14.31   265     34.25 
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15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Jacob BRIERS 15 Deepings   1:05.25   392     30.62 

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  50 
1. Harrison DEEKS 16 Rotherham Mo   1:11.78   294     31.91 
 

EVENT 208 Boys/Girls 1500m Freestyle          
BOYS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Samuel GREEN 13 Bassetlaw SS  17:21.33   537  
 50m    30.93 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:39.63 200m  2:14.57 250m  2:50.05 300m  3:25.25 350m  4:00.96 400m  4:36.24 
 450m  5:11.75 500m  5:46.99 550m  6:22.19 600m  6:56.97 650m  7:32.03 700m  8:06.82 750m  8:41.54 800m  9:16.57 
 850m  9:51.45 900m 10:26.54 950m 11:01.32 1000m 11:36.36 1050m 12:11.08 1100m 12:45.86 1150m 13:20.87 1200m 13:55.68 
 1250m 14:31.01 1300m 15:05.79 1350m 15:39.96 1400m 16:14.64 1450m 16:49.14 1500m 17:21.33   
2. C BUTTERELL-QUANBROUGH 13 Bassetlaw SS  18:43.75   428  
 50m    32.07 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:45.06 200m  2:23.41 250m  3:01.77 300m  3:40.14 350m  4:19.78 400m  4:58.11 
 450m  5:36.23 500m  6:14.80 550m  6:53.40 600m  7:31.09 650m  8:08.52 700m  8:46.64 750m  9:24.89 800m 10:02.62 
 850m 10:39.49 900m 11:16.81 950m 11:53.72 1000m 12:30.80 1050m 13:09.08 1100m 13:47.20 1150m 14:25.06 1200m 15:02.55 
 1250m 15:40.30 1300m 16:18.22 1350m 16:56.17 1400m 17:33.69 1450m 18:09.86 1500m 18:43.75   

BOYS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Oliver SHEPHERD 14 Deepings  19:22.22   386  
 50m    34.43 100m  1:12.95 150m  1:53.14 200m  2:32.47 250m  3:11.95 300m  3:51.06 350m  4:30.27 400m  5:09.59 
 450m  5:48.69 500m  6:27.44 550m  7:06.53 600m  7:45.48 650m  8:24.01 700m  9:03.03 750m  9:42.52 800m 10:21.93 
 850m 11:00.62 900m 11:39.84 950m 12:18.92 1000m 12:57.50 1050m 13:35.98 1100m 14:14.53 1150m 14:53.84 1200m 15:32.56 
 1250m 16:11.82 1300m 16:51.39 1350m 17:30.23 1400m 18:08.57 1450m 18:46.15 1500m 19:22.22   

BOYS 16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Matthew MENZER 16 Co Wakefield  18:25.16   449  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:42.87 200m  2:18.83 250m  2:54.87 300m  3:31.39 350m  4:08.06 400m  4:44.97 
 450m  5:21.78 500m  5:59.23 550m  6:36.28 600m  7:13.51 650m  7:50.61 700m  8:28.07 750m  9:05.64 800m  9:42.93 
 850m 10:20.20 900m 10:58.16 950m 11:35.39 1000m 12:12.13 1050m 12:49.49 1100m 13:27.07 1150m 14:04.51 1200m 14:41.68 
 1250m 15:19.29 1300m 15:57.28 1350m 16:34.94 1400m 17:13.12 1450m 17:50.50 1500m 18:25.16   

GIRLS 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Jessica WILSON 11 Co Wakefield  24:41.27   238  
 50m    42.49 100m  1:31.73 150m  2:20.12 200m  3:09.93 250m  3:59.85 300m  4:49.52 350m  5:40.63 400m  6:31.28 
 450m  7:22.18 500m  8:12.62 550m  9:03.13 600m  9:54.07 650m 10:45.06 700m 11:36.15 750m 12:26.90 800m 13:16.43 
 850m 14:08.46 900m 14:58.19 950m 15:49.30 1000m 16:40.20 1050m 17:29.29 1100m 18:17.51 1150m 19:06.98 1200m 19:57.10 
 1250m 20:46.65 1300m 21:35.80 1350m 22:23.62 1400m 23:11.93 1450m 23:58.53 1500m 24:41.27   

GIRLS 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Isobelle RAFFERTY 12 Bassetlaw SS  19:55.54   452  
 50m    33.86 100m  1:12.07 150m  1:51.19 200m  2:30.96 250m  3:11.00 300m  3:50.95 350m  4:30.66 400m  5:10.74 
 450m  5:50.55 500m  6:31.38 550m  7:12.20 600m  7:52.39 650m  8:33.40 700m  9:14.21 750m  9:54.72 800m 10:35.22 
 850m 11:15.74 900m 11:56.28 950m 12:37.18 1000m 13:17.79 1050m 13:58.37 1100m 14:38.50 1150m 15:17.10 1200m 15:57.46 
 1250m 16:37.85 1300m 17:18.67 1350m 17:59.20 1400m 18:39.00 1450m 19:18.80 1500m 19:55.54   

GIRLS 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Abigail BETTS 13 Bassetlaw SS  20:21.79   424  
 50m    36.71 100m  1:16.90 150m  1:57.88 200m  2:39.31 250m  3:20.98 300m  4:02.46 350m  4:43.48 400m  5:24.34 
 450m  6:05.11 500m  6:46.32 550m  7:27.43 600m  8:08.63 650m  8:50.04 700m  9:30.92 750m 10:12.37 800m 10:53.44 
 850m 11:34.41 900m 12:15.53 950m 12:56.50 1000m 13:38.03 1050m 14:18.68 1100m 14:59.58 1150m 15:40.42 1200m 16:21.63 
 1250m 17:02.31 1300m 17:43.10 1350m 18:23.28 1400m 19:03.48 1450m 19:43.15 1500m 20:21.79   
2. Aimee ALY-WESTON 13 Bassetlaw SS  21:13.47   374  
 50m    35.69 100m  1:15.14 150m  1:56.55 200m  2:37.50 250m  3:18.99 300m  4:00.48 350m  4:41.95 400m  5:23.96 
 450m  6:05.86 500m  6:48.05 550m  7:30.95 600m  8:13.95 650m  8:57.28 700m  9:40.37 750m 10:24.00 800m 11:07.43 
 850m 11:50.64 900m 12:34.39 950m 13:17.49 1000m 14:01.27 1050m 14:45.03 1100m 15:28.36 1150m 16:12.06 1200m 16:55.53 
 1250m 17:40.09 1300m 18:23.43 1350m 19:07.45 1400m 19:50.19 1450m 20:33.71 1500m 21:13.47   
3. Charlotte DENON 13 Eckington  23:10.15   287  
 50m    38.99 100m  1:23.31 150m  2:10.03 200m  2:56.74 250m  3:41.66 300m  4:28.49 350m  5:14.75 400m  6:01.41 
 450m  6:47.88 500m  7:35.15 550m  8:23.00 600m  9:10.37 650m  9:57.30 700m 10:44.44 750m 11:33.26 800m 12:21.36 
 850m 13:09.23 900m 13:56.08 950m 14:45.26 1000m 15:32.65 1050m 16:19.79 1100m 17:08.26 1150m 17:55.02 1200m 18:41.88 
 1250m 19:30.51 1300m 20:16.93 1350m 21:02.25 1400m 21:47.45 1450m 22:32.64 1500m 23:10.15   

GIRLS 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Iona WATSON 14 Bassetlaw SS  19:50.76   458  
 50m    35.78 100m  1:14.73 150m  1:54.56 200m  2:35.11 250m  3:15.21 300m  3:54.84 350m  4:35.23 400m  5:15.34 
 450m  5:55.63 500m  6:36.00 550m  7:16.67 600m  7:57.43 650m  8:37.55 700m  9:19.06 750m  9:59.27 800m 10:39.88 
 850m 11:20.01 900m 11:59.45 950m 12:40.09 1000m 13:20.05 1050m 13:59.90 1100m 14:39.88 1150m 15:19.61 1200m 15:58.37 
 1250m 16:37.18 1300m 17:16.92 1350m 17:56.46 1400m 18:35.54 1450m 19:14.84 1500m 19:50.76   
2. Katherine WILSON 14 Co Wakefield  19:52.93   455  
 50m    34.98 100m  1:13.72 150m  1:52.61 200m  2:32.34 250m  3:12.25 300m  3:52.07 350m  4:32.45 400m  5:12.32 
 450m  5:51.91 500m  6:31.70 550m  7:11.86 600m  7:52.21 650m  8:32.31 700m  9:12.70 750m  9:52.76 800m 10:33.24 
 850m 11:13.53 900m 11:53.89 950m 12:33.76 1000m 13:14.45 1050m 13:54.76 1100m 14:35.32 1150m 15:15.26 1200m 15:55.38 
 1250m 16:35.79 1300m 17:15.96 1350m 17:56.40 1400m 18:36.39 1450m 19:16.07 1500m 19:52.93   

GIRLS 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  WA Pts  
1. Lauren MCMANUS 15 Eckington  23:03.87   291  
 50m    37.91 100m  1:20.74 150m  2:05.67 200m  2:50.85 250m  3:36.87 300m  4:22.57 350m  5:09.57 400m  5:56.02 
 450m  6:42.91 500m  7:29.47 550m  8:16.14 600m  9:02.83 650m  9:49.10 700m 10:35.61 750m 11:22.70 800m 12:09.86 
 850m 12:55.72 900m 13:43.02 950m 14:30.89 1000m 15:17.78 1050m 16:04.67 1100m 16:51.49 1150m 17:39.22 1200m 18:27.23 
 1250m 19:14.52 1300m 20:01.28 1350m 20:48.22 1400m 21:33.15 1450m 22:20.39 1500m 23:03.87   


